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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1 10351 Symond Martin             JR Page               16:02.6  5:10  t  
    2    2 10476 Bearren Kee               JR Window Rock        16:24.9  5:17  i  
    3    3 10353 Maximus (Max) Reid        JR Page               17:07.5  5:31  t  
    4    4 10209 Jet Girardi               FR Blue Ridge         17:18.3  5:35  t  
    5    5 10350 Jaiden Jordan             SO Page               17:18.8  5:35  t  
    6    6 10352 Nyall Prather             SO Page               17:19.2  5:35  t  
    7    7 10424 Trevin Flake              SR Snowflake          17:20.6  5:35  t  
    8    8 10265 Leyton Tom                SR Holbrook           17:21.7  5:36  t  
    9    9 10242 Levi Kee                  SO Ganado             17:27.7  5:38  t  
   10   10 10263 Ian Masayesva             JR Holbrook           17:32.0  5:39  t  
   11   11 10183 Yonah Beatty              SO Alchesay           17:37.4  5:41  i  
   12   12 10225 Maverick Martin           SO Chinle             17:38.7  5:41  t  
   13   13 10349 Desmond Goldtooth         JR Page               17:39.8  5:42  t  
   14   14 10220 Emerson Begay             SR Chinle             17:39.9  5:42  t  
   15   15 10449 Allen Saganitso           SO Tuba City          17:54.0  5:46  t  
   16   16 10354 Justin Rivers             FR Page               18:06.6  5:50  t  
   17   17 10489 Juelz Soke                SO Winslow            18:08.1  5:51  i  
   18   18 10450 Koyan Saufkie             JR Tuba City          18:10.9  5:52  t  
   19   19 10207 Spencer Brandon           JR Blue Ridge         18:26.7  5:57  t  
   20   20 10355 Alek Scott                SO Page               18:30.7  5:58  t  
   21   21 10319 Ralph Gray                SR Monument Valley    18:32.8  5:59  i  
   22   22 10260 Rylan Bia                 JR Holbrook           18:38.6  6:01  t  
   23   23 10472 Christian Begay           FR Window Rock        18:42.0  6:02  i  
   24   24 10311 Damian Velazquez          JR Mingus Union       18:42.3  6:02  i  
   25   25 10421 Jacob Anson               JR Snowflake          18:44.1  6:02  t  
   26   26 10223 Cedric Claw               SO Chinle             18:44.1  6:02  t  
   27   27 10262 Devin Kinlicheenie        JR Holbrook           18:46.0  6:03  t  
   28   28 10446 Mikhail Lee               SO Tuba City          18:46.7  6:03  t  
   29   29 10206 Parley Brandon            FR Blue Ridge         18:48.3  6:04  t  
   30   30 10261 Travis Bia                JR Holbrook           18:48.3  6:04  t  
   31   31 10222 Colten Clark              FR Chinle             18:49.6  6:04  t  
   32   32 10221 Hayden Chee               JR Chinle             18:52.6  6:05  t  
   33   33 10422 Carter Fish               JR Snowflake          18:52.8  6:05  t  
   34   34 10490 Leandro Todacheenie       SR Winslow            18:57.9  6:07  i  
   35   35 10243 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      SO Ganado             18:59.1  6:07  t  
   36   36 10320 Dylan Johnson             JR Monument Valley    19:02.8  6:08     
   37   37 10210 Dylan Nez                 SR Blue Ridge         19:08.8  6:10  t  
   38   38 10444 Gabriel Brown             JR Tuba City          19:11.5  6:11  t  
   39   39 10425 Boston Mulder             SR Snowflake          19:14.0  6:12  t  
   40   40 10473 Russell Begay             SR Window Rock        19:19.5  6:14     
   41   41 10184 Kyree Cheney              FR Alchesay           19:22.6  6:15     
   42   42 10447 Joshua Peacock            SR Tuba City          19:23.3  6:15  t  
   43   43 10244 Austin Thomas             SO Ganado             19:30.2  6:17  t  
   44   44 10239 McKennon Begay            JR Ganado             19:31.9  6:18  t  
   45   45 10226 Hayden Terrell            SO Chinle             19:35.4  6:19  t  
   46   46 10224 Damion Dedman             JR Chinle             19:39.2  6:20  t  
   47   47 10488 Angel Machado             SO Winslow            19:39.3  6:20     
   48   48 10323 Justin Yazzie             JR Monument Valley    19:46.4  6:22     
   49   49 10240 Jayceon Hardy             JR Ganado             19:51.0  6:24  t  
   50   50 10181 Max Antonio               SO Alchesay           19:52.9  6:24     
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   51 10307 Winter Cherry             JR Mingus Union       20:01.2  6:27     
   52   52 10241 Ashton James              JR Ganado             20:01.9  6:27  t  
   53   53 10264 William Nez               JR Holbrook           20:05.4  6:28  t  
   54   54 10182 Yohan Beatty              SO Alchesay           20:09.2  6:30     
   55   55 10211 Ollie Rustin              SO Blue Ridge         20:15.8  6:32  t  
   56   56 10259 Brady Becenti             JR Holbrook           20:16.2  6:32  t  
   57   57 10478 Makay Owens               FR Window Rock        20:16.4  6:32     
   58   58 10245 Landon Todechine          SR Ganado             20:20.2  6:33  t  
   59   59 10426 Cody Potter               SO Snowflake          20:27.2  6:35  t  
   60   60 10180 Joshua Alchesay           SO Alchesay           20:39.5  6:39     
   61   61 10486 Jayden Albert             JR Winslow            20:40.9  6:40     
   62   62 10310 Javan Sutter              SR Mingus Union       20:42.6  6:40     
   63   63 10474 Landyn Davis              JR Window Rock        20:51.0  6:43     
   64   64 10492 Chandler Williams         SR Winslow            21:03.5  6:47     
   65   65 10186 Micah Yazzie              SO Alchesay           21:08.2  6:49     
   66   66 10427 Jayden Zook               JR Snowflake          21:13.1  6:50  t  
   67   67 10324 Cooper Young              SO Monument Valley    21:14.5  6:51     
   68   68 10208 Garrett Gessner           FR Blue Ridge         21:16.2  6:51  t  
   69   69 10212 Kemp Smithson             SO Blue Ridge         21:16.3  6:51  t  
   70   70 10423 Talmage Flake             FR Snowflake          21:19.0  6:52  t  
   71   71 10475 Eli Hadley                JR Window Rock        21:31.2  6:56     
   72   72 10445 Kenneth Pavenyouma        FR Tuba City          21:48.7  7:02  t  
   73   73 10487 Walton Francis            SR Winslow            21:50.6  7:02     
   74   74 10477 Mason Leo                 FR Window Rock        22:08.1  7:08     
   75   75 10185 Nikhil Anderson           JR Alchesay           22:21.3  7:12     
   76   76 10491 Hehiwalani Tsosie         FR Winslow            22:28.5  7:15     
   77   77 10321 Tristan Laughter          JR Monument Valley    22:35.4  7:17     
   78   78 10448 Jayden Bego               S0 Tuba City          22:44.0  7:19  t  
   79   79 10309 Christian Rodriguez       SO Mingus Union       22:46.7  7:20     
   80   80 10408 David Francis             FR Show Low           23:47.4  7:40     
   81   81 10407 Hadlee Dazen              JR Show Low           24:58.0  8:03     
   82   82 10411 Micky Swarts              FR Show Low           25:51.5  8:20     
   83   83 10412 Jerimiah Wahl             SR Show Low           26:18.6  8:29     
   84   84 10413 Hendrix Watson            FR Show Low           27:17.4  8:48     
   85   85 10308 Lucas Escalera            SO Mingus Union       29:53.9  9:38     
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    28  Page                        (  17:05.6  1:25:27.9   1:37.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1  10351 Symond Martin          JR   16:02.6 
  2      3  10353 Maximus (Max) Reid     JR   17:07.5 
  3      5  10350 Jaiden Jordan          SO   17:18.8 
  4      6  10352 Nyall Prather          SO   17:19.2 
  5     13  10349 Desmond Goldtooth      JR   17:39.8 
  6   ( 16) 10354 Justin Rivers          FR   18:06.6 
  7   ( 20) 10355 Alek Scott             SO   18:30.7 
 
  2.    97  Holbrook                    (  18:13.4  1:31:06.6   1:26.6) 
========================================== 
  1      8  10265 Leyton Tom             SR   17:21.7 
  2     10  10263 Ian Masayesva          JR   17:32.0 
  3     22  10260 Rylan Bia              JR   18:38.6 
  4     27  10262 Devin Kinlicheenie     JR   18:46.0 
  5     30  10261 Travis Bia             JR   18:48.3 
  6   ( 53) 10264 William Nez            JR   20:05.4 
  7   ( 56) 10259 Brady Becenti          JR   20:16.2 
 
  3.   115  Chinle                      (  18:21.0  1:31:44.9   1:13.9) 
========================================== 
  1     12  10225 Maverick Martin        SO   17:38.7 
  2     14  10220 Emerson Begay          SR   17:39.9 
  3     26  10223 Cedric Claw            SO   18:44.1 
  4     31  10222 Colten Clark           FR   18:49.6 
  5     32  10221 Hayden Chee            JR   18:52.6 
  6   ( 45) 10226 Hayden Terrell         SO   19:35.4 
  7   ( 46) 10224 Damion Dedman          JR   19:39.2 
 
  4.   141  Tuba City                   (  18:41.3  1:33:26.4   1:29.3) 
========================================== 
  1     15  10449 Allen Saganitso        SO   17:54.0 
  2     18  10450 Koyan Saufkie          JR   18:10.9 
  3     28  10446 Mikhail Lee            SO   18:46.7 
  4     38  10444 Gabriel Brown          JR   19:11.5 
  5     42  10447 Joshua Peacock         SR   19:23.3 
  6   ( 72) 10445 Kenneth Pavenyouma     FR   21:48.7 
  7   ( 78) 10448 Jayden Bego            S0   22:44.0 
 
  5.   144  Blue Ridge                  (  18:47.6  1:33:57.9   2:57.5) 
========================================== 
  1      4  10209 Jet Girardi            FR   17:18.3 
  2     19  10207 Spencer Brandon        JR   18:26.7 
  3     29  10206 Parley Brandon         FR   18:48.3 
  4     37  10210 Dylan Nez              SR   19:08.8 
  5     55  10211 Ollie Rustin           SO   20:15.8 
  6   ( 68) 10208 Garrett Gessner        FR   21:16.2 
  7   ( 69) 10212 Kemp Smithson          SO   21:16.3 
 
 



Page 4 
 
 
                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   163  Snowflake                   (  18:55.8  1:34:38.7   3:06.6) 
========================================== 
  1      7  10424 Trevin Flake           SR   17:20.6 
  2     25  10421 Jacob Anson            JR   18:44.1 
  3     33  10422 Carter Fish            JR   18:52.8 
  4     39  10425 Boston Mulder          SR   19:14.0 
  5     59  10426 Cody Potter            SO   20:27.2 
  6   ( 66) 10427 Jayden Zook            JR   21:13.1 
  7   ( 70) 10423 Talmage Flake          FR   21:19.0 
 
  7.   180  Ganado                      (  19:04.0  1:35:19.9   2:23.3) 
========================================== 
  1      9  10242 Levi Kee               SO   17:27.7 
  2     35  10243 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz   SO   18:59.1 
  3     43  10244 Austin Thomas          SO   19:30.2 
  4     44  10239 McKennon Begay         JR   19:31.9 
  5     49  10240 Jayceon Hardy          JR   19:51.0 
  6   ( 52) 10241 Ashton James           JR   20:01.9 
  7   ( 58) 10245 Landon Todechine       SR   20:20.2 
 
  8.   185  Window Rock                 (  19:06.8  1:35:33.8   4:26.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2  10476 Bearren Kee            JR   16:24.9 
  2     23  10472 Christian Begay        FR   18:42.0 
  3     40  10473 Russell Begay          SR   19:19.5 
  4     57  10478 Makay Owens            FR   20:16.4 
  5     63  10474 Landyn Davis           JR   20:51.0 
  6   ( 71) 10475 Eli Hadley             JR   21:31.2 
  7   ( 74) 10477 Mason Leo              FR   22:08.1 
 
  9.   216  Alchesay                    (  19:32.4  1:37:41.6   3:02.1) 
========================================== 
  1     11  10183 Yonah Beatty           SO   17:37.4 
  2     41  10184 Kyree Cheney           FR   19:22.6 
  3     50  10181 Max Antonio            SO   19:52.9 
  4     54  10182 Yohan Beatty           SO   20:09.2 
  5     60  10180 Joshua Alchesay        SO   20:39.5 
  6   ( 65) 10186 Micah Yazzie           SO   21:08.2 
  7   ( 75) 10185 Nikhil Anderson        JR   22:21.3 
 
 10.   223  Winslow                     (  19:42.0  1:38:29.7   2:55.4) 
========================================== 
  1     17  10489 Juelz Soke             SO   18:08.1 
  2     34  10490 Leandro Todacheenie    SR   18:57.9 
  3     47  10488 Angel Machado          SO   19:39.3 
  4     61  10486 Jayden Albert          JR   20:40.9 
  5     64  10492 Chandler Williams      SR   21:03.5 
  6   ( 73) 10487 Walton Francis         SR   21:50.6 
  7   ( 76) 10491 Hehiwalani Tsosie      FR   22:28.5 
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                               Hosted by AIA 
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   249  Monument Valley             (  20:14.4  1:41:11.9   4:02.6) 
========================================== 
  1     21  10319 Ralph Gray             SR   18:32.8 
  2     36  10320 Dylan Johnson          JR   19:02.8 
  3     48  10323 Justin Yazzie          JR   19:46.4 
  4     67  10324 Cooper Young           SO   21:14.5 
  5     77  10321 Tristan Laughter       JR   22:35.4 
 
 12.   301  Mingus Union                (  22:25.4  1:52:06.7  11:11.6) 
========================================== 
  1     24  10311 Damian Velazquez       JR   18:42.3 
  2     51  10307 Winter Cherry          JR   20:01.2 
  3     62  10310 Javan Sutter           SR   20:42.6 
  4     79  10309 Christian Rodriguez    SO   22:46.7 
  5     85  10308 Lucas Escalera         SO   29:53.9 
 
 13.   410  Show Low                    (  25:38.6  2:08:12.9   3:30.0) 
========================================== 
  1     80  10408 David Francis          FR   23:47.4 
  2     81  10407 Hadlee Dazen           JR   24:58.0 
  3     82  10411 Micky Swarts           FR   25:51.5 
  4     83  10412 Jerimiah Wahl          SR   26:18.6 
  5     84  10413 Hendrix Watson         FR   27:17.4 
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1 10217 Janessa Segay             SR Chinle             19:28.8  6:17  t  
    2    2 10232 Damira Allen              JR Ganado             20:09.1  6:30  t  
    3    3 10418 Evalyn Perez              SR Snowflake          21:16.6  6:51  t  
    4    4 10302 Mica Altringer            SO Mingus Union       21:36.4  6:58  i  
    5    5 10416 Maya Layton               SR Snowflake          21:47.5  7:01  t  
    6    6 10414 Emma Bates                SO Snowflake          21:47.5  7:01  t  
    7    7 10415 Addie Craner              SR Snowflake          21:54.5  7:04  t  
    8    8 10178 Peyton Parker             FR Alchesay           21:58.6  7:05  t  
    9    9 10440 Karalenae Numkena         SO Tuba City          22:05.8  7:07  i  
   10   10 10237 Jasah McIntosh            JR Ganado             22:07.4  7:08  t  
   11   11 10214 Kaitlyn Bia               JR Chinle             22:11.5  7:09  t  
   12   12 10234 Mia Jesus                 FR Ganado             22:31.1  7:15  t  
   13   13 10481 Jocelyn Farland           JR Winslow            22:31.4  7:15  t  
   14   14 10235 Charmel Jodie             FR Ganado             22:31.5  7:15  t  
   15   15 10201 Gianna Girardi            SR Blue Ridge         22:39.2  7:18  i  
   16      10257 Hannah Nez                SO Holbrook           22:54.0  7:23  i  
   17   16 10219 Qiyanna Tsosie            SO Chinle             23:05.3  7:26  t  
   18   17 10233 Chanel Harding            SO Ganado             23:15.9  7:30  t  
   19   18 10213 Eshyla Begay              FR Chinle             23:19.7  7:31  t  
   20   19 10199 Talitha Applegate         SR Blue Ridge         23:21.4  7:32  i  
   21   20 10313 Maylia Etsitty            FR Monument Valley    23:21.8  7:32  i  
   22   21 10482 Kyleigh Hosteen           SO Winslow            23:21.8  7:32  t  
   23   22 10238 Kacey Parker              FR Ganado             23:27.3  7:33  t  
   24   23 10218 Raidanna Sutton           SO Chinle             23:28.5  7:34  t  
   25   24 10485 Anna Ortiz                FR Winslow            23:31.9  7:35  t  
   26   25 10484 Sonway Masayesva          SO Winslow            23:34.8  7:36  t  
   27   26 10348 Saige Sloan               JR Page               23:36.3  7:36  t  
   28   27 10318 Nellie Yazzie             FR Monument Valley    23:47.4  7:40  i  
   29   28 10469 Tamesha Nez               JR Window Rock        23:49.0  7:40     
   30   29 10177 Kylie Ovah                SO Alchesay           23:51.6  7:41  t  
   31   30 10346 Leiann Maize              SR Page               23:56.1  7:43  t  
   32   31 10174 Kylie Mansfield           FR Alchesay           24:08.1  7:47  t  
   33   32 10470 Aleria Reid               SO Window Rock        24:16.9  7:49     
   34   33 10236 Tomeka King               JR Ganado             24:18.9  7:50  t  
   35   34 10345 Kayomi June               JR Page               24:23.8  7:52  t  
   36   35 10347 Kaylynn Skacy             SR Page               24:27.5  7:53  t  
   37   36 10343 Jaelana Fowler            SO Page               24:31.8  7:54  t  
   38   37 10315 Latisha Mutte             SR Monument Valley    24:36.4  7:56     
   39   38 10202 Irelynn McShane           SR Blue Ridge         24:38.1  7:56     
   40   39 10483 Lilyana Jones             SO Winslow            24:44.1  7:58  t  
   41   40 10312 Emily Curley              JR Monument Valley    24:51.9  8:01     
   42   41 10342 Terolyn Begay             JR Page               24:52.1  8:01  t  
   43   42 10471 Lanie Roanhorse           SR Window Rock        24:55.5  8:02     
   44   43 10417 Harrli Nichols            FR Snowflake          25:04.0  8:05  t  
   45   44 10303 Leah Chandler             SO Mingus Union       25:04.6  8:05     
   46   45 10465 Robyn Begay               FR Window Rock        25:06.1  8:05     
   47   46 10176 Dolli Nachu               FR Alchesay           25:09.6  8:06  t  
   48   47 10467 Carly Jackett             JR Window Rock        25:23.6  8:11     
   49   48 10420 Anai Vargas               FR Snowflake          25:26.2  8:12  t  
   50   49 10179 Cedella Stevens           FR Alchesay           25:31.7  8:13  t  
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 5K Run Div III North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50 10215 Delilah John              FR Chinle             25:38.4  8:16  t  
   52   51 10401 Laney Adams               SO Show Low           25:42.4  8:17     
   53   52 10466 Jade Haven                SR Window Rock        25:50.4  8:19     
   54   53 10204 Lacey Tenejieth           JR Blue Ridge         25:53.6  8:21     
   55   54 10316 Skylynn Raye              SR Monument Valley    25:54.6  8:21     
   56   55 10304 Heidi Colvin              FR Mingus Union       25:55.2  8:21     
   57   56 10216 Cheyenne Littleman        JR Chinle             26:08.2  8:25  t  
   58   57 10314 Keiryn Mann               SR Monument Valley    26:13.5  8:27     
   59   58 10443 Kyrie Tsosie              FR Tuba City          26:14.2  8:27     
   60   59 10439 Nakia McCauly             SR Tuba City          26:23.9  8:30     
   61   60 10405 Katee Hall                JR Show Low           26:33.8  8:33     
   62   61 10480 Keilon David              SO Winslow            26:47.8  8:38  t  
   63   62 10173 Teliah Goseyun            JR Alchesay           26:50.0  8:39  t  
   64   63 10317 Kiona Smith               SO Monument Valley    26:53.5  8:40     
   65   64 10205 Audrey Woods              FR Blue Ridge         26:53.8  8:40     
   66   65 10175 Abrianna Manson           SO Alchesay           27:24.2  8:50  t  
   67   66 10419 Brielle Reidhead          SO Snowflake          27:35.9  8:53  t  
   68   67 10402 Danika Bishop             SR Show Low           28:25.8  9:10     
   69   68 10437 Shashia Dugi              JR Tuba City          28:47.6  9:17     
   70   69 10305 Elisabeth Kraus           FR Mingus Union       28:53.8  9:19     
   71   70 10203 Leanne Perry              SR Blue Ridge         28:53.9  9:19     
   72   71 10442 Kyra Stanley              SO Tuba City          28:56.0  9:19     
   73   72 10306 Lilly Reyes               FR Mingus Union       29:24.5  9:28     
   74   73 10200 Kirstin Cosey             JR Blue Ridge         29:44.6  9:35     
   75      10258 Bobbi Seaton              SR Holbrook           30:03.7  9:41     
   76   74 10479 Melishia Begay            SR Winslow            30:21.5  9:47  t  
   77   75 10403 Roberta Elaiuy            JR Show Low           35:47.1 11:32     
   78   76 10404 Nina Goss                 JR Show Low           35:47.2 11:32     
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                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    55  Ganado                      (  22:07.0  1:50:35.0   3:06.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2  10232 Damira Allen           JR   20:09.1 
  2     10  10237 Jasah McIntosh         JR   22:07.4 
  3     12  10234 Mia Jesus              FR   22:31.1 
  4     14  10235 Charmel Jodie          FR   22:31.5 
  5     17  10233 Chanel Harding         SO   23:15.9 
  6   ( 22) 10238 Kacey Parker           FR   23:27.3 
  7   ( 33) 10236 Tomeka King            JR   24:18.9 
 
  2.    64  Snowflake                   (  22:22.1  1:51:50.1   3:47.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3  10418 Evalyn Perez           SR   21:16.6 
  2      5  10416 Maya Layton            SR   21:47.5 
  3      6  10414 Emma Bates             SO   21:47.5 
  4      7  10415 Addie Craner           SR   21:54.5 
  5     43  10417 Harrli Nichols         FR   25:04.0 
  6   ( 48) 10420 Anai Vargas            FR   25:26.2 
  7   ( 66) 10419 Brielle Reidhead       SO   27:35.9 
 
  3.    69  Chinle                      (  22:18.8  1:51:33.8   3:59.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1  10217 Janessa Segay          SR   19:28.8 
  2     11  10214 Kaitlyn Bia            JR   22:11.5 
  3     16  10219 Qiyanna Tsosie         SO   23:05.3 
  4     18  10213 Eshyla Begay           FR   23:19.7 
  5     23  10218 Raidanna Sutton        SO   23:28.5 
  6   ( 50) 10215 Delilah John           FR   25:38.4 
  7   ( 56) 10216 Cheyenne Littleman     JR   26:08.2 
 
  4.   122  Winslow                     (  23:32.8  1:57:44.0   2:12.7) 
========================================== 
  1     13  10481 Jocelyn Farland        JR   22:31.4 
  2     21  10482 Kyleigh Hosteen        SO   23:21.8 
  3     24  10485 Anna Ortiz             FR   23:31.9 
  4     25  10484 Sonway Masayesva       SO   23:34.8 
  5     39  10483 Lilyana Jones          SO   24:44.1 
  6   ( 61) 10480 Keilon David           SO   26:47.8 
  7   ( 74) 10479 Melishia Begay         SR   30:21.5 
 
  5.   161  Page                        (  24:11.1  2:00:55.5   0:55.5) 
========================================== 
  1     26  10348 Saige Sloan            JR   23:36.3 
  2     30  10346 Leiann Maize           SR   23:56.1 
  3     34  10345 Kayomi June            JR   24:23.8 
  4     35  10347 Kaylynn Skacy          SR   24:27.5 
  5     36  10343 Jaelana Fowler         SO   24:31.8 
  6   ( 41) 10342 Terolyn Begay          JR   24:52.1 
 
 



Page 9 
 
 
                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   163  Alchesay                    (  24:08.0  2:00:39.6   3:33.1) 
========================================== 
  1      8  10178 Peyton Parker          FR   21:58.6 
  2     29  10177 Kylie Ovah             SO   23:51.6 
  3     31  10174 Kylie Mansfield        FR   24:08.1 
  4     46  10176 Dolli Nachu            FR   25:09.6 
  5     49  10179 Cedella Stevens        FR   25:31.7 
  6   ( 62) 10173 Teliah Goseyun         JR   26:50.0 
  7   ( 65) 10175 Abrianna Manson        SO   27:24.2 
 
  7.   178  Monument Valley             (  24:30.5  2:02:32.1   2:32.8) 
========================================== 
  1     20  10313 Maylia Etsitty         FR   23:21.8 
  2     27  10318 Nellie Yazzie          FR   23:47.4 
  3     37  10315 Latisha Mutte          SR   24:36.4 
  4     40  10312 Emily Curley           JR   24:51.9 
  5     54  10316 Skylynn Raye           SR   25:54.6 
  6   ( 57) 10314 Keiryn Mann            SR   26:13.5 
  7   ( 63) 10317 Kiona Smith            SO   26:53.5 
 
  8.   189  Blue Ridge                  (  24:41.3  2:03:26.1   4:14.6) 
========================================== 
  1     15  10201 Gianna Girardi         SR   22:39.2 
  2     19  10199 Talitha Applegate      SR   23:21.4 
  3     38  10202 Irelynn McShane        SR   24:38.1 
  4     53  10204 Lacey Tenejieth        JR   25:53.6 
  5     64  10205 Audrey Woods           FR   26:53.8 
  6   ( 70) 10203 Leanne Perry           SR   28:53.9 
  7   ( 73) 10200 Kirstin Cosey          JR   29:44.6 
 
  9.   194  Window Rock                 (  24:42.3  2:03:31.1   1:34.6) 
========================================== 
  1     28  10469 Tamesha Nez            JR   23:49.0 
  2     32  10470 Aleria Reid            SO   24:16.9 
  3     42  10471 Lanie Roanhorse        SR   24:55.5 
  4     45  10465 Robyn Begay            FR   25:06.1 
  5     47  10467 Carly Jackett          JR   25:23.6 
  6   ( 52) 10466 Jade Haven             SR   25:50.4 
 
 10.   244  Mingus Union                (  26:10.9  2:10:54.5   7:48.1) 
========================================== 
  1      4  10302 Mica Altringer         SO   21:36.4 
  2     44  10303 Leah Chandler          SO   25:04.6 
  3     55  10304 Heidi Colvin           FR   25:55.2 
  4     69  10305 Elisabeth Kraus        FR   28:53.8 
  5     72  10306 Lilly Reyes            FR   29:24.5 
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Girls 5K Run Div III North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   265  Tuba City                   (  26:29.5  2:12:27.5   6:50.2) 
========================================== 
  1      9  10440 Karalenae Numkena      SO   22:05.8 
  2     58  10443 Kyrie Tsosie           FR   26:14.2 
  3     59  10439 Nakia McCauly          SR   26:23.9 
  4     68  10437 Shashia Dugi           JR   28:47.6 
  5     71  10442 Kyra Stanley           SO   28:56.0 
 
 12.   329  Show Low                    (  30:27.3  2:32:16.3  10:04.8) 
========================================== 
  1     51  10401 Laney Adams            SO   25:42.4 
  2     60  10405 Katee Hall             JR   26:33.8 
  3     67  10402 Danika Bishop          SR   28:25.8 
  4     75  10403 Roberta Elaiuy         JR   35:47.1 
  5     76  10404 Nina Goss              JR   35:47.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Holbrook                    
         10257 Hannah Nez SO, 10258 Bobbi Seaton SR 
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1 10436 Evans Tracy               SO St Michael         17:13.3  5:33  i  
    2    2 10393 Preston Myers             SR Round Valley       17:19.8  5:35  t  
    3    3 10459 Tyethan Barney            SR Valley (Sanders)   17:34.7  5:40  i  
    4    4 10336 Delani Hanson             SR Northland Prep     17:49.4  5:45  t  
    5    5 10340 Aaron Nicol               SR Northland Prep     17:51.9  5:45  t  
    6    6 10274 Hunter Bahnimptewa        JR Hopi               17:53.0  5:46  t  
    7    7 10301 Justin Yazzie             SR Many Farms         18:08.9  5:51  t  
    8    8 10339 Harrison Kessenich        SR Northland Prep     18:09.0  5:51  t  
    9    9 10338 David Hayes               SR Northland Prep     18:12.6  5:52  t  
   10   10 10192 Everett Evans             SO BASIS Flagstaff    18:14.7  5:53  t  
   11      10361 Antwan Clement            SO Pinon              18:15.8  5:53  i  
   12   11 10389 Gabriel James             SR Round Valley       18:21.3  5:55  t  
   13   12 10435 Deshawn Smith             SO St Michael         18:21.4  5:55  i  
   14   13 10337 Emilio Haubert            JR Northland Prep     18:23.6  5:56  t  
   15      10255 Benjamin Miera            SR Greyhills          18:28.5  5:57  i  
   16   14 10275 Jimmiel Lomahoema         SR Hopi               18:31.5  5:58  t  
   17   15 10197 Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero   SO BASIS Flagstaff    18:34.8  5:59  t  
   18      10360 Trent Begay               JR Pinon              18:38.8  6:01  i  
   19   16 10279 Wayne Poley               SO Hopi               18:47.4  6:03  t  
   20   17 10193 Ben Hutchinson            SR BASIS Flagstaff    18:55.6  6:06  t  
   21      10362 Lukus James               JR Pinon              18:57.4  6:07  i  
   22   18 10341 Miles Underwood           SR Northland Prep     18:59.7  6:07  t  
   23   19 10395 Bentley Wilkins           SO Round Valley       19:01.4  6:08  t  
   24   20 10298 Jeremy Johnson            SO Many Farms         19:01.7  6:08  t  
   25   21 10394 Ryan Rodriguez            JR Round Valley       19:09.6  6:10  t  
   26   22 10297 Jayden Halwood            SO Many Farms         19:16.6  6:13  t  
   27   23 10299 Caleb Kee                 JR Many Farms         19:25.7  6:16  t  
   28      10397 Chokyi Carstens           JR Sedona Red Rock    19:31.1  6:17     
   29   24 10284 Cory McLaws               SR Joseph City        19:41.5  6:21     
   30   25 10391 Jonathon Madrid           SR Round Valley       19:43.2  6:21  t  
   31      10228 Loren Ivins               SR Dishchii Bikoh     19:45.3  6:22     
   32   26 10277 Brandon Mahkewa           SO Hopi               19:45.8  6:22  t  
   33   27 10278 James Pawisiwma           JR Hopi               19:50.0  6:24  t  
   34   28 10458 Jake Apachee              JR Valley (Sanders)   19:52.8  6:24     
   35   29 10296 Elijah Halwood            FR Many Farms         20:03.2  6:28  t  
   36   30 10276 Andre Lomaintewa          JR Hopi               20:04.0  6:28  t  
   37   31 10273 Antonio Aguilera          JR Hopi               20:09.4  6:30  t  
   38      10364 Ty Klah                   FR Pinon              20:22.9  6:34     
   39   32 10432 Ezekiel Littlesky         JR St Michael         20:23.5  6:34     
   40   33 10464 Ethan Yazzie              SR Valley (Sanders)   20:23.7  6:34     
   41   34 10300 Brody Wagner              SR Many Farms         20:24.9  6:35  t  
   42   35 10196 Josh Nelson               SR BASIS Flagstaff    20:32.8  6:37  t  
   43   36 10195 Tyler Montoya             FR BASIS Flagstaff    20:42.1  6:40  t  
   44   37 10381 Quintin Yazzie            SO Rock Point         20:42.6  6:40     
   45   38 10390 Connor Lackey             SR Round Valley       20:45.9  6:42  t  
   46   39 10463 Eric Slim                 SR Valley (Sanders)   20:47.4  6:42     
   47      10328 Michael Tabor             FR Music Mountain     20:51.4  6:43     
   48   40 10286 Pharrell Pöselt          SR Joseph City        21:00.4  6:46     
   49   41 10392 Porter Myers              SO Round Valley       21:07.0  6:48  t  
   50   42 10434 Kyler Sheppard            FR St Michael         21:08.5  6:49     
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   43 10295 Phil George               SR Many Farms         21:15.1  6:51  t  
   52   44 10433 Jerald Meyers Jr.         SR St Michael         21:15.6  6:51     
   53   45 10335 Sabino Chatter            SR Northland Prep     21:22.3  6:53  t  
   54   46 10283 William Grant             SO Joseph City        21:22.4  6:53     
   55      10230 Joseph Tabe-Takang        SR Dishchii Bikoh     21:28.3  6:55     
   56   47 10198 Mason Takeuchi            SR BASIS Flagstaff    21:31.6  6:56  t  
   57   48 10370 Jovan Paul                JR Red Mesa           21:41.0  6:59     
   58   49 10282 Noah Edwards              SO Joseph City        21:52.1  7:03     
   59   50 10431 Branson Holtsoi           SR St Michael         22:05.3  7:07     
   60   51 10460 Kyle Francis              SR Valley (Sanders)   22:15.0  7:10     
   61   52 10462 Braydan Martinez          JR Valley (Sanders)   22:15.7  7:10     
   62   53 10371 Darius Spencer            JR Red Mesa           22:25.6  7:14     
   63   54 10369 Samspson Lynch            JR Red Mesa           22:55.7  7:23     
   64   55 10461 Jacob Gene                FR Valley (Sanders)   22:57.8  7:24     
   65      10247 Ryder Lyle                JR Grand Canyon       23:02.1  7:25     
   66      10399 Nick McAtee               SR Sedona Red Rock    23:08.2  7:27     
   67   56 10194 Sam McDowell              SR BASIS Flagstaff    23:10.2  7:28  t  
   68      10251 Deswood Edison            JR Greyhills          23:25.8  7:33     
   69      10248 Joseph Stuteville         JR Grand Canyon       23:50.4  7:41     
   70   57 10430 Kaiden Ahasteen           JR St Michael         23:53.8  7:42     
   71   58 10285 Jimmy McLaws              SO Joseph City        24:26.0  7:52     
   72   59 10378 Shiloh Chee               FR Rock Point         24:27.2  7:53     
   73      10252 Quintin Edison            SR Greyhills          24:31.3  7:54     
   74      10229 Trevor Smith              JR Dishchii Bikoh     25:27.7  8:12     
   75   60 10380 Ryer James                JR Rock Point         25:30.9  8:13     
   76      10254 McKye Leslie              SR Greyhills          25:35.6  8:15     
   77   61 10281 Brayden Bushman           FR Joseph City        26:05.2  8:24     
   78   62 10368 Darian John               SR Red Mesa           26:12.5  8:27     
   79   63 10375 Lemarquis Begay           FR Rock Point         26:50.8  8:39     
   80   64 10376 Tristan Begay             JR Rock Point         27:10.2  8:45     
   81   65 10379 Kanin Curtis              JR Rock Point         27:48.0  8:57     
   82      10398 Sunny Flores              SO Sedona Red Rock    28:02.4  9:02     
   83      10231 Irratio Tessay            SR Dishchii Bikoh     29:11.0  9:24     
   84   66 10377 Emery Black               FR Rock Point         29:16.9  9:26     
   85   67 10367 Jhett Begay               SO Red Mesa           31:47.4 10:14     
   86   68 10372 Johnny Widefoot           FR Red Mesa           32:43.9 10:33     
   87      10400 Ryan Pfaff                JR Sedona Red Rock    35:53.3 11:34     
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    39  Northland Preparatory       (  18:05.3  1:30:26.5   0:34.2) 
========================================== 
  1      4  10336 Delani Hanson          SR   17:49.4 
  2      5  10340 Aaron Nicol            SR   17:51.9 
  3      8  10339 Harrison Kessenich     SR   18:09.0 
  4      9  10338 David Hayes            SR   18:12.6 
  5     13  10337 Emilio Haubert         JR   18:23.6 
  6   ( 18) 10341 Miles Underwood        SR   18:59.7 
  7   ( 45) 10335 Sabino Chatter         SR   21:22.3 
 
  2.    78  Round Valley                (  18:43.1  1:33:35.3   2:23.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2  10393 Preston Myers          SR   17:19.8 
  2     11  10389 Gabriel James          SR   18:21.3 
  3     19  10395 Bentley Wilkins        SO   19:01.4 
  4     21  10394 Ryan Rodriguez         JR   19:09.6 
  5     25  10391 Jonathon Madrid        SR   19:43.2 
  6   ( 38) 10390 Connor Lackey          SR   20:45.9 
  7   ( 41) 10392 Porter Myers           SO   21:07.0 
 
  3.    89  Hopi                        (  18:57.6  1:34:47.7   1:57.0) 
========================================== 
  1      6  10274 Hunter Bahnimptewa     JR   17:53.0 
  2     14  10275 Jimmiel Lomahoema      SR   18:31.5 
  3     16  10279 Wayne Poley            SO   18:47.4 
  4     26  10277 Brandon Mahkewa        SO   19:45.8 
  5     27  10278 James Pawisiwma        JR   19:50.0 
  6   ( 30) 10276 Andre Lomaintewa       JR   20:04.0 
  7   ( 31) 10273 Antonio Aguilera       JR   20:09.4 
 
  4.   101  Many Farms                  (  19:11.3  1:35:56.1   1:54.3) 
========================================== 
  1      7  10301 Justin Yazzie          SR   18:08.9 
  2     20  10298 Jeremy Johnson         SO   19:01.7 
  3     22  10297 Jayden Halwood         SO   19:16.6 
  4     23  10299 Caleb Kee              JR   19:25.7 
  5     29  10296 Elijah Halwood         FR   20:03.2 
  6   ( 34) 10300 Brody Wagner           SR   20:24.9 
  7   ( 43) 10295 Phil George            SR   21:15.1 
 
  5.   113  BASIS Flagstaff             (  19:24.0  1:37:00.0   2:27.4) 
========================================== 
  1     10  10192 Everett Evans          SO   18:14.7 
  2     15  10197 Miguel Rodriguez-Rosero SO   18:34.8 
  3     17  10193 Ben Hutchinson         SR   18:55.6 
  4     35  10196 Josh Nelson            SR   20:32.8 
  5     36  10195 Tyler Montoya          FR   20:42.1 
  6   ( 47) 10198 Mason Takeuchi         SR   21:31.6 
  7   ( 56) 10194 Sam McDowell           SR   23:10.2 
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                   Boys 5K Run Div IV North Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   131  St Michael Indian           (  19:40.5  1:38:22.3   4:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1  10436 Evans Tracy            SO   17:13.3 
  2     12  10435 Deshawn Smith          SO   18:21.4 
  3     32  10432 Ezekiel Littlesky      JR   20:23.5 
  4     42  10434 Kyler Sheppard         FR   21:08.5 
  5     44  10433 Jerald Meyers Jr.      SR   21:15.6 
  6   ( 50) 10431 Branson Holtsoi        SR   22:05.3 
  7   ( 57) 10430 Kaiden Ahasteen        JR   23:53.8 
 
  7.   154  Valley (Sanders)            (  20:10.8  1:40:53.6   4:40.3) 
========================================== 
  1      3  10459 Tyethan Barney         SR   17:34.7 
  2     28  10458 Jake Apachee           JR   19:52.8 
  3     33  10464 Ethan Yazzie           SR   20:23.7 
  4     39  10463 Eric Slim              SR   20:47.4 
  5     51  10460 Kyle Francis           SR   22:15.0 
  6   ( 52) 10462 Braydan Martinez       JR   22:15.7 
  7   ( 55) 10461 Jacob Gene             FR   22:57.8 
 
  8.   217  Joseph City                 (  21:40.5  1:48:22.4   4:44.5) 
========================================== 
  1     24  10284 Cory McLaws            SR   19:41.5 
  2     40  10286 Pharrell Pöselt       SR   21:00.4 
  3     46  10283 William Grant          SO   21:22.4 
  4     49  10282 Noah Edwards           SO   21:52.1 
  5     58  10285 Jimmy McLaws           SO   24:26.0 
  6   ( 61) 10281 Brayden Bushman        FR   26:05.2 
 
  9.   283  Rock Point                  (  24:56.4  2:04:41.7   6:27.6) 
========================================== 
  1     37  10381 Quintin Yazzie         SO   20:42.6 
  2     59  10378 Shiloh Chee            FR   24:27.2 
  3     60  10380 Ryer James             JR   25:30.9 
  4     63  10375 Lemarquis Begay        FR   26:50.8 
  5     64  10376 Tristan Begay          JR   27:10.2 
  6   ( 65) 10379 Kanin Curtis           JR   27:48.0 
  7   ( 66) 10377 Emery Black            FR   29:16.9 
 
 10.   284  Red Mesa                    (  25:00.5  2:05:02.2  10:06.4) 
========================================== 
  1     48  10370 Jovan Paul             JR   21:41.0 
  2     53  10371 Darius Spencer         JR   22:25.6 
  3     54  10369 Samspson Lynch         JR   22:55.7 
  4     62  10368 Darian John            SR   26:12.5 
  5     67  10367 Jhett Begay            SO   31:47.4 
  6   ( 68) 10372 Johnny Widefoot        FR   32:43.9 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
         10361 Antwan Clement SO, 10360 Trent Begay JR, 10362 Lukus James JR, 10364 Ty 
Klah FR 
 
Greyhills                   
         10255 Benjamin Miera SR, 10251 Deswood Edison JR, 10252 Quintin Edison SR, 10254 
McKye Leslie SR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
         10397 Chokyi Carstens JR, 10399 Nick McAtee SR, 10398 Sunny Flores SO, 10400 
Ryan Pfaff JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
         10228 Loren Ivins SR, 10230 Joseph Tabe-Takang SR, 10229 Trevor Smith JR, 10231 
Irratio Tessay SR 
 
Music Mountain              
         10328 Michael Tabor FR 
 
Grand Canyon                
         10247 Ryder Lyle JR, 10248 Joseph Stuteville JR 
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                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1 10386 Callie Latham             SO Round Valley       20:43.8  6:41  i  
    2    2 10188 Jasmine Hall              JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:53.0  6:44  t  
    3    3 10268 Brook Huma                SO Hopi               21:23.1  6:53  t  
    4    4 10190 Samantha Mullaney         JR BASIS Flagstaff    21:28.2  6:55  t  
    5    5 10332 McKenna Marino            JR Northland Prep     21:45.9  7:01  t  
    6      10429 Leonna Slim               JR St Michael         22:18.4  7:11  i  
    7      10246 Amelia Walls              JR Grand Canyon       22:41.3  7:19  i  
    8      10356 Sonora Begay              SO Pinon              22:55.0  7:23  i  
    9    6 10334 Jaelyn Weiss              JR Northland Prep     22:57.2  7:24  t  
   10    7 10331 Eva Madsen                SO Northland Prep     23:07.9  7:27  t  
   11    8 10330 Sarah Drexler             SR Northland Prep     23:12.2  7:29  t  
   12    9 10271 Soonwy Lomayestewa        SR Hopi               23:13.2  7:29  t  
   13   10 10290 Samara Pahe               JR Many Farms         23:30.8  7:35  i  
   14   11 10269 Neveah Lomaintewa         SO Hopi               23:37.8  7:37  t  
   15   12 10329 Laura Drexler             SR Northland Prep     23:42.5  7:38  t  
   16   13 10451 Nevaeh Barlow             SR Valley (Sanders)   23:59.7  7:44  i  
   17   14 10187 Arribella Gundersen       JR BASIS Flagstaff    24:19.9  7:50  t  
   18   15 10387 Braxton Martin            SO Round Valley       24:20.7  7:51  i  
   19   16 10289 Raelene Harvey            SR Many Farms         24:21.0  7:51     
   20      10396 Aubrie Doyle              JR Sedona Red Rock    24:21.3  7:51     
   21   17 10457 Azavayiah Yazzie          JR Valley (Sanders)   24:28.7  7:53     
   22   18 10385 Lana Hooper               JR Round Valley       24:31.7  7:54     
   23   19 10272 Mylia Secakuku            SO Hopi               24:33.3  7:55  t  
   24   20 10383 Hunter Bliss              SO Round Valley       24:35.2  7:55     
   25   21 10267 Kamela Crook              SO Hopi               24:54.8  8:02  t  
   26   22 10384 Kara Hooper               FR Round Valley       25:18.0  8:09     
   27   23 10189 Olivia Labenz             JR BASIS Flagstaff    25:42.3  8:17  t  
   28   24 10292 Jaylnn Stevens            SO Many Farms         25:52.4  8:20     
   29      10428 Shyanne Skeet             SO St Michael         26:07.2  8:25     
   30   25 10288 Abrianna Chato            SR Many Farms         26:08.5  8:25     
   31      10280 Lacy Deets                SR Joseph City        26:21.0  8:29     
   32      10373 Oodessa Barlow            JR Rock Point         27:05.6  8:44     
   33      10359 Heidi Dejoelie            SO Pinon              27:20.3  8:48     
   34      10357 Hanka Benally             SO Pinon              27:30.9  8:52     
   35   26 10270 Kellee Lomayestewa        JR Hopi               27:42.7  8:56  t  
   36      10249 Shyla Manygoats           SR Greyhills          28:14.7  9:06     
   37   27 10291 Jessica Sandoval          SR Many Farms         29:02.0  9:21     
   38   28 10382 Olivia Biggs              SR Round Valley       29:24.5  9:28     
   39   29 10456 Tecia Tsosie              SO Valley (Sanders)   29:45.9  9:35     
   40   30 10191 Abigail Papez             JR BASIS Flagstaff    30:05.7  9:42  t  
   41   31 10455 Mishayla Robertson        SR Valley (Sanders)   30:11.0  9:43     
   42      10326 Sunserae Havatone         JR Music Mountain     30:27.2  9:49     
   43   32 10294 Delainey Woody            SO Many Farms         30:50.5  9:56     
   44   33 10452 Miquael Littlemen         JR Valley (Sanders)   31:08.8 10:02     
   45      10250 Tilnaylia Nez             FR Greyhills          33:12.3 10:42     
   46   34 10454 Shelby Nelson             SR Valley (Sanders)   33:37.5 10:50     
   47   35 10293 Asianne Tacheene          SO Many Farms         33:38.0 10:50     
   48      10325 Arian Butler              SR Music Mountain     34:26.9 11:06     
   49   36 10388 Addison Whiting           SR Round Valley       34:42.7 11:11     
   50      10374 Lillene Begay             SR Rock Point         35:20.4 11:23     



Page 17 
 
 
 
                           AIA Sectional - Page 
                               Hosted by AIA 
          Lake Powell National Golf Course, Page, AZ - 10/24/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 5K Run Div IV North 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51      10227 Marlee Thompson           FR Dishchii Bikoh     35:45.9 11:31     
   52   37 10333 Ellery Swan               SO Northland Prep     36:26.3 11:44  t  
   53      10327 Elizabeth Walema          SR Music Mountain     41:37.2 13:24     
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  1.    38  Northland Preparatory       (  22:57.2  1:54:45.7   1:56.6) 
========================================== 
  1      5  10332 McKenna Marino         JR   21:45.9 
  2      6  10334 Jaelyn Weiss           JR   22:57.2 
  3      7  10331 Eva Madsen             SO   23:07.9 
  4      8  10330 Sarah Drexler          SR   23:12.2 
  5     12  10329 Laura Drexler          SR   23:42.5 
  6   ( 37) 10333 Ellery Swan            SO   36:26.3 
 
  2.    63  Hopi                        (  23:32.5  1:57:42.2   3:31.7) 
========================================== 
  1      3  10268 Brook Huma             SO   21:23.1 
  2      9  10271 Soonwy Lomayestewa     SR   23:13.2 
  3     11  10269 Neveah Lomaintewa      SO   23:37.8 
  4     19  10272 Mylia Secakuku         SO   24:33.3 
  5     21  10267 Kamela Crook           SO   24:54.8 
  6   ( 26) 10270 Kellee Lomayestewa     JR   27:42.7 
 
  3.    73  BASIS Flagstaff             (  24:29.9  2:02:29.1   9:12.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2  10188 Jasmine Hall           JR   20:53.0 
  2      4  10190 Samantha Mullaney      JR   21:28.2 
  3     14  10187 Arribella Gundersen    JR   24:19.9 
  4     23  10189 Olivia Labenz          JR   25:42.3 
  5     30  10191 Abigail Papez          JR   30:05.7 
 
  4.    76  Round Valley                (  23:53.9  1:59:29.4   4:34.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1  10386 Callie Latham          SO   20:43.8 
  2     15  10387 Braxton Martin         SO   24:20.7 
  3     18  10385 Lana Hooper            JR   24:31.7 
  4     20  10383 Hunter Bliss           SO   24:35.2 
  5     22  10384 Kara Hooper            FR   25:18.0 
  6   ( 28) 10382 Olivia Biggs           SR   29:24.5 
  7   ( 36) 10388 Addison Whiting        SR   34:42.7 
 
  5.   102  Many Farms                  (  25:47.0  2:08:54.7   5:31.2) 
========================================== 
  1     10  10290 Samara Pahe            JR   23:30.8 
  2     16  10289 Raelene Harvey         SR   24:21.0 
  3     24  10292 Jaylnn Stevens         SO   25:52.4 
  4     25  10288 Abrianna Chato         SR   26:08.5 
  5     27  10291 Jessica Sandoval       SR   29:02.0 
  6   ( 32) 10294 Delainey Woody         SO   30:50.5 
  7   ( 35) 10293 Asianne Tacheene       SO   33:38.0 
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  6.   123  Valley (Sanders)            (  27:54.9  2:19:34.1   7:09.1) 
========================================== 
  1     13  10451 Nevaeh Barlow          SR   23:59.7 
  2     17  10457 Azavayiah Yazzie       JR   24:28.7 
  3     29  10456 Tecia Tsosie           SO   29:45.9 
  4     31  10455 Mishayla Robertson     SR   30:11.0 
  5     33  10452 Miquael Littlemen      JR   31:08.8 
  6   ( 34) 10454 Shelby Nelson          SR   33:37.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
St Michael Indian           
         10429 Leonna Slim JR, 10428 Shyanne Skeet SO 
 
Grand Canyon                
         10246 Amelia Walls JR 
 
Pinon                       
         10356 Sonora Begay SO, 10359 Heidi Dejoelie SO, 10357 Hanka Benally SO 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
         10396 Aubrie Doyle JR 
 
Joseph City                 
         10280 Lacy Deets SR 
 
Rock Point                  
         10373 Oodessa Barlow JR, 10374 Lillene Begay SR 
 
Greyhills                   
         10249 Shyla Manygoats SR, 10250 Tilnaylia Nez FR 
 
Music Mountain              
         10326 Sunserae Havatone JR, 10325 Arian Butler SR, 10327 Elizabeth Walema SR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
         10227 Marlee Thompson FR 


